L24000387459

(Requestor's	Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zi	n/Phone #)
(011)/01010/21	on none my
PICK-UP W	AIT MAIL
(Business En	tity Name)
(Document N	umber)
(
Outlined Continue	10.0
Certified Copies Cer	tificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Office	per:
	1
<u> </u>	

Office Use Only



500432936255

107 (010 HH2.017+1018 ++199.00

2023 JUL 12 PH 1: 05

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C					
SHRI	JECT: 720 VEN	ITURES LLC				
000			sulting Florida Lim	ited Cor	mpany)	_
The e Busin	nclosed Article ess Entity" into	s of Conversion, Artic a "Florida Limited L	eles of Organizat iability Compan	ion, ar y" in a	nd fees are submitted to decordance with s. 605.10	convert an "Othe 945, F.S.
Please	e return all corre	espondence concernin	g this matter to:			
ARMI	NANDO R GONZ	'ALEZ				
		(Contact Person)				
720 V	ENTURES INC					
		(Firm/Company)		_		* \(\)
17134	SW 215 TER					
		(Address)		_		
MIAM	I, FL 33187					2022 JUL 12
	((City, State and Zip Code)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_		5
ARMA	NDORENEGON	IZALEZ@YAHOO.COM	1			
E-r	nail Address: (to b	c used for future annual re	port notifications)			PH 1:: 05
For fu	irther information	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:			G;
ARMA	ANDO R GONZA	LEZ	_at (³⁰⁵	298-	1822	
	(Name of Conta	et Person)	(Area Code) (Day	ytime Telephone Number)	•
Enclo dollar	sed is a check f s and drawn on	or the following amou a bank located in the	int: (All checks United States)	oroces:	sed by this office must b	e payable in US
(\$25 fc & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees or Conversion of for Articles anization)	S\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$180.00 Filing and Certified Co		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
	Mailing Addr New Filing So Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, I	ection orporations 7		New Divis The C	t Address: Filing Section ion of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, Suite	810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: 720 VENTURES INC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a CORPORATION
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
02/21/2020 on
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
720 VENTURES LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes

- 6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

\$30.00 (Optional)

\$5.00 (Optional) ✓

Certified Copy:

Certificate of Status:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

720 VENTUR	- 		
	(Must contain the words "Limited L.	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE	II - Address:		
The mailing	address and street address of the	ne principal office of the Limited I	Liability Company is
Principal O	ffice Address:	Mailing Address:	
17134 SW 2	15TH TER	17134 SW 215TH TER	
MIAMI, FL 33	3187	MIAMI, FL 33187	
The Limited Lize husiness entity	ability Company cannot serve as its own I with an active Florida registration.)	ered Office, & Registered Agent Registered Agent. You must designate an indi	l's Signature: ividual or another
(The Limited Lize husiness entity	ability Company cannot serve as its own I with an active Florida registration.) Indicate the Florida street address of the Fl	Registered Agent. You must designate an indi	ividual or another
(The Limited Lize husiness entity	ability Company cannot serve as its own I with an active Florida registration.) and the Florida street address of ARMANDOR GONZALE	Registered Agent. You must designate an indition the registered agent are:	ividual or another
(The Limited Lize husiness entity	ability Company cannot serve as its own I with an active Florida registration.) and the Florida street address of ARMANDOR GONZALE	Registered Agent. You must designate an indi	ividual or another
(The Limited Lize husiness entity	ability Company cannot serve as its own I with an active Florida registration.) and the Florida street address of ARMANDOR GONZALE N 17134 SW 315TH TER	Registered Agent. You must designate an indi the registered agent are: Z	ividual or another
(The Limited Lize husiness entity	ability Company cannot serve as its own I with an active Florida registration.) and the Florida street address of ARMANDOR GONZALE N 17134 SW 315TH TER	Registered Agent. You must designate an indition the registered agent are:	ividual or another
(The Limited Lize husiness entity	ability Company cannot serve as its own I with an active Florida registration.) and the Florida street address of ARMANDOR GONZALE N 17134 SW 315TH TER	Registered Agent. You must designate an indi the registered agent are: Z	ividual or another
(The Limited Lize husiness entity	ability Company cannot serve as its own I with an active Florida registration.) and the Florida street address of ARMANDO R GONZALE ATT134 SW 315TH TER Florida street address (Registered Agent. You must designate an inditathe registered agent are: Z Vame (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	Ps Signature: ividual or another

all

Registered gent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	ARMANDO R GONZALEZ	_
		_
		_
		-
		-
		_
		_
		_
		_
		-
		-
		_
(Use attachment if necessary)		- - -
		S
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.		_
		_
		_
DECUIDED CLOSE THE		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
, 6		
		-
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member	
This document is executed in accordance	with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, Lam aware to	th
any talse information submitted in a docur as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ment to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fel	lo
ARMANDO R GONZALEZ	and on white discussion of the second	_
ту	ped or printed name of signee	
	CALLED PARK	

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)